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27901 Gratiot Ave, Roseville, United States
(+1)5867776698 - https://lwww.mcdonalds.com/us/en-
us/location/MI/ROSEVILLE/27901-GRATIOT-AVE/487.html

The Menu of Mcdonald's from Roseville contains about 140 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $4.9. What User likes about Mcdonald's:
| always go only to this place (just honestly all stalls) during the breakfast time, and they do in the regular good
work. You don't want it jinx, but when | move up there is always a decent long line, but they are always very fast
people through, even with only one track open that | noticed, they do that much more efficient in the last time
(close them to one of the runners) I've always been happy to get my proper o... read more. What User doesn't
like about Mcdonald's:
absolutely ridiculous. great customer service. but a hired man tried to empty a tee machine that survived
everything, not to create a danger of security, and their bosse screamed at them. She started to hit early and did
exactly what she was supposed to do. they told her to just let go of it everywhere? absolutely unacceptable. |
hope that girls stop or the manager stand against action. | was the Doordash supplier wh... read more. If you're
desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: tasty menus, roasted with fish, sea
creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you have the opportunity to try
tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. Not to be left out is the large variety of coffee and tea specialties
in this restaurant, And of course, you should also try the delicious burgers, with sides such as fries, salads, or
wedges provided.
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Mcdonald’s Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE

fippetizers

NUGGETS

Mains

FILLET

Sandwiches

SAUSAGE BISCUIT

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Dessert

MILKSHAKES

Spirits

AMERICANO

Milchshakses

SMOOTHIE

Truit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

$1.7

$3.3

$4.0

$6.0

$1.7

$3.2

Brealfast Ttems

EGG BISCUIT $4.6
Tced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA $3.3
EGG MCMUFFIN $6.3
Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE $3.1
Modifiers

ADD NAPKIN

Sweets & Treats

PUMPKIN CREME PIE $2.1

All Day Menu

SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL $9.2
Promotions

BREAKFAST FAVORITES BUNDLE $30.0
Specialty Beverages
STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

Drinks

DRINKS

Snacks, Sides & More

2 HALF STRIPS BACON $1.5
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ICED COFFEE $2.5 BIG BREAKFAST WITH MUFFIN $8.2
BIG BREAKFAST WITH BACON

$10.0
s HOTCAKES
These types of dishes are
HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE $6.8
being served
FISH
Hash Browns and Sides
8 I & ﬂ l HASH BROWNS $2.4
OATMEAL $4.0
HOTCAKES $4.8
SCRAMBLED EGGS $3.3
APPLE PIE $2.2
ﬂ ., BACON EGG CHEESE $6.3
BIG BREAKFAST WITH HOTCAKES $9.3 BISCUIT ]
BIG BREAKFAST $8.2 = SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE .
s BISCUIT ’
Sha’.eablea SAUSAGE BURRITO $2.9
HASH BROWN
BREAKFAST SANDWICH BUNDLE $40.0
FAMILY BREAKFAST MEAL $16.0 saum
Wa‘t &ww HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE $0.5
MUSTARD PACKET
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT $6.3
HONEY MUSTARD .
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $5.0 © us 505
CREAMY RANCH SAUCE $0.5
Uncategorized !
SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE $0.5
BACON EGG CHEESE
ADD STRAW —= BISCUIT MEAL $9.2
- SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE $9.3

MCGRIDDLE MEAL

MUcCafe

ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE $2.5 ADD 2PC CUTLERY
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA $2.7 ADD COFFEE STIRRER
COFFEE :

SUGARFREE VANILLA

CAPPUCCINO $3.0
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Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE
DR PEPPER
LEMONADE

Breakfast Meals

SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL
EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL
SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN MEAL
ENGLISH MCMUFFIN

Dishes are prepared with
APPLE SLICES

SAUSAGE

BUTTER

MILK

STRAWBERRY

Combo Meals

MCCHICKEN BISCUIT MEAL

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL

EGG BISCUIT MEAL

BACON EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE
MEAL

CHICKEN MCGRIDDLE MEAL
2 SAUSAGE BURRITO MEAL

McCafé Bakery

MCCAFE CINNAMON ROLL

$1.7
$1.7
$1.7
$1.7
$1.7

$9.2
$7.9
$9.2
$6.2
$2.0

$1.0
$2.1

$2.0

$7.9
$9.4
$7.5
$9.3

$7.3
$8.6

$3.1

MCCAFE CHEESE DANISH
MCCAFE APPLE FRITTER
MCCAFE BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
2 COOKIES

13 COOKIE TOTE
STRAWBERRY CREME PIE

Individual Ttems

.  SAUSAGE EGG
panll =% MCMUFFIN

| MCCHICKEN BISCUIT
BISCUIT

SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN

BACON EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLE

SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLE

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLE

CHICKEN MCGRIDDLE

Beverages

PREMIUM ROAST

gi : COFFEE

- HI-C ORANGE

=

VERNORS

MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE
DASANI BOTTLED WATER
CHOCOLATE MILK
SWEET ICED TEA

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE
LYMONADE

FROZEN COCA-COLA
FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE

$6.3

$3.9
$2.0
$3.3
$6.4
$4.1

$6.4

$4.1

$1.8

$1.7
$1.7
$3.0
$2.0
$2.0
$1.8
$1.2

$2.1

$2.1
$2.1
$6.0
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Condiments
CREAMER PACKET
@ SUGAR PACKET
N EQUAL PACKET

PEPPER PACKET
SALT PACKET
SPLENDA PACKET
KETCHUP PACKET
TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE
HONEY PACKET
SPICY BUFFALO
SYRUP
GRAPE JAM
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE
HOT PICANTE SALSA
MILD PICANTE SALSA
MAYONNAISE PACKET

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE

$0.5
$0.5
$0.5
$0.7

$1.6

4 ICED CARAMEL
4.: - COFFEE

w CARAMEL HOT
CHOCOLATE
MOCHA FRAPPE

CARAMEL FRAPPE

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOCHA

CARAMEL MOCHA

ICED MOCHA

CAPPUCCINO

VANILLA CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE

SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE
ICED LATTE

ICED CARAMEL LATTE

ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE
COFFEE

$3.3

$6.0
$6.0
$3.3
$3.3
$3.4
$3.0
$3.6
$3.0
$3.3
$3.0
$2.9
$3.1
$3.0
$3.0
$3.3
$3.3
$3.1
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Mcdonald’s
27901 Gratiot Ave, Roseville,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -23:00
Tuesday 06:00 -23:00
Wednesday 06:00 -23:00
Thursday 06:00 -23:00
Friday 06:00 -23:00
Saturday 06:00 -23:00
Sunday 06:00 -23:00
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